
                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
                      Greenfield Park, West Allis, WI
                         Hosted by West Allis Hale
                                 9/3/2021
              ========== Boys Freshman TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    72  Muskego                                     (20:13.1  101:05.4 2:49.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Ben Kierzek             9    18:35.6
  2     13  Eli Wichman             9    20:07.6
  3     15  Jimmy Dring             9    20:21.2
  4     16  Joey Edlebeck           9    20:35.7
  5     24  Christopher Papson      9    21:25.3
  6   ( 44) Mason Marschman         9    23:26.8
  7   ( 47) Brennen Saldivar        9    23:33.5

  2.    76  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (20:13.4  101:06.9 3:52.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Quincy Kehoe            9    17:48.8
  2     10  Amos Ebeling            9    19:44.4
  3     17  Henry Schapekahm        9    20:47.1
  4     20  Alex Enslen             9    21:04.9
  5     27  Owen Daley              9    21:41.7
  6   ( 28) Tommy Doerr             9    21:41.9
  7   ( 35) Conner Posten           9    22:34.7
  8   ( 36) Ethan Groth             9    22:36.7

  3.    81  Indian Trail Academy                        (20:15.4  101:16.6 4:23.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Remy Strichartz         9    17:35.7
  2      7  Zachery Taylor          9    19:09.5
  3     18  Aaron Zhang             9    21:03.0
  4     25  Elijah Krystowiak       9    21:29.6
  5     30  Trenten Esser           9    21:58.8
  6   ( 48) Matthew Delagrange      9    23:37.0

  4.    91  Germantown                                  (20:32.3  102:41.2 3:22.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jack Wanezek            9    18:35.6
  2      8  Cooper Walsh            9    19:12.7
  3     23  James Goetter           9    21:21.6
  4     26  Kyle Privat             9    21:32.8
  5     29  Emerson Feltz           9    21:58.5
  6   ( 50) Tyler Oertel            9    23:46.1
  7   ( 51) Mrudul Viradia          9    23:46.7
  8   ( 56) Brayden Ebli            9    24:31.7

  5.   103  Arrowhead                                   (20:58.8  104:53.6 3:43.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Alex Wood               9    18:49.6
  2     11  Troy Cookson            9    20:01.2
  3     19  Seth Krause             9    21:04.1
  4     33  Sam Siebold             9    22:26.1
  5     34  Tyler Ryan Reinder      9    22:32.6
  6   ( 43) Camden Brittnacher      9    23:19.4
  7   ( 52) Jonas Zhang             12   23:47.1
  8   ( 59) Harrison Pack           9    24:40.3

  6.   162  West Bend East                              (22:05.6  110:28.0 5:04.1)
==========================================================
  1      3  Reed White              9    18:14.8
  2     37  Samuel Merrill          9    22:39.3
  3     39  Alexander Krasotin      9    22:59.0



  4     41  Alexander Spartz        9    23:16.0
  5     42  Jacob Sutton            9    23:18.9
  6   ( 53) Jack Miller             9    24:16.2
  7   ( 62) Rylan Alft              9    25:30.0
  8   ( 68) Warren Weber            9    28:01.5

  7.   169  Slinger                                     (22:23.9  111:59.3 4:22.5)
==========================================================
  1     12  Aiden Miller            9    20:04.1
  2     22  Noah McMeeken           9    21:21.4
  3     32  Josh Woerner            9    22:25.3
  4     49  Nolan Feucht            9    23:41.9
  5     54  Joe Breuer              9    24:26.6
  6   ( 55) Mason Schultz           9    24:26.6
  7   ( 60) Leo Griesemer           9    24:58.7
  8   ( 61) Keegan McKillip         9    25:04.1

  8.   175  Nicolet                                     (22:37.0  113:04.6 5:34.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Aidan Bendickson        9    20:20.4
  2     21  Lukas Vater             9    21:06.7
  3     31  Oliver Riordan          9    22:14.7
  4     45  Tyler Goode             9    23:28.2
  5     64  Nathanael Meinhardt     9    25:54.6
  6   ( 69) Logan Krueger           9    28:04.6

  9.   241  University School of Milwaukee              (24:30.0  122:29.8 9:54.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Kiran Siddalingaia      9    19:31.0
  2     38  Milo Meyer              9    22:58.7
  3     58  Matthew Freeman         9    24:38.8
  4     65  Karthik Ramanujam       9    25:55.6
  5     71  Neil Sachdev            9    29:25.7
  6   ( 72) Karl Hoffmeister-       9    31:07.8

 10.   272  Appleton East                               (24:38.8  123:13.7 3:09.5)
==========================================================
  1     40  Evan Rankin             9    23:10.6
  2     46  Aiden Schmidt           9    23:32.2
  3     57  Evan Wells              9    24:38.2
  4     63  Mckale Krueger          9    25:32.6
  5     66  Luke Pokwinski          9    26:20.1
  6   ( 67) Jack Bartel             9    27:08.7
  7   ( 70) Chase Fellhoffer        9    29:24.8
  8   ( 73) Jack Anderson           9    31:47.5
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                        Leighton-Betz Invitational
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                                 9/3/2021
                               Boys Freshman
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Remy Strichartz    9    Indian Trail Academy 17:35.7  5:40 
    2    2 Quincy Kehoe       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   17:48.8  5:45 
    3    3 Reed White         9    West Bend East       18:14.8  5:53 
    4      Carter Grossklaus  9    Pewaukee             18:29.6  5:58 
    5    4 Ben Kierzek        9    Muskego              18:35.6  6:00 
    6    5 Jack Wanezek       9    Germantown           18:35.6  6:00 
    7    6 Alex Wood          9    Arrowhead            18:49.6  6:04 
    8      Jax Goodmanson     9    Pewaukee             19:09.3  6:10 
    9    7 Zachery Taylor     9    Indian Trail Academy 19:09.5  6:10 
   10    8 Cooper Walsh       9    Germantown           19:12.7  6:11 
   11    9 Kiran Siddalingaia 9    University School of 19:31.0  6:17 
   12   10 Amos Ebeling       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:44.4  6:22 
   13   11 Troy Cookson       9    Arrowhead            20:01.2  6:27 
   14   12 Aiden Miller       9    Slinger              20:04.1  6:28 
   15   13 Eli Wichman        9    Muskego              20:07.6  6:29 
   16   14 Aidan Bendickson   9    Nicolet              20:20.4  6:33 
   17   15 Jimmy Dring        9    Muskego              20:21.2  6:34 
   18   16 Joey Edlebeck      9    Muskego              20:35.7  6:38 
   19   17 Henry Schapekahm   9    Wisconsin Lutheran   20:47.1  6:42 
   20   18 Aaron Zhang        9    Indian Trail Academy 21:03.0  6:47 
   21   19 Seth Krause        9    Arrowhead            21:04.1  6:47 
   22   20 Alex Enslen        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:04.9  6:48 
   23   21 Lukas Vater        9    Nicolet              21:06.7  6:48 
   24      Mason Standarski   9    Waukesha West        21:10.0  6:49 
   25   22 Noah McMeeken      9    Slinger              21:21.4  6:53 
   26   23 James Goetter      9    Germantown           21:21.6  6:53 
   27   24 Christopher Papson 9    Muskego              21:25.3  6:54 
   28   25 Elijah Krystowiak  9    Indian Trail Academy 21:29.6  6:56 
   29   26 Kyle Privat        9    Germantown           21:32.8  6:57 
   30      Jonathan Stanowsky 9    Menomonee Falls      21:38.9  6:59 
   31   27 Owen Daley         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:41.7  6:59 
   32   28 Tommy Doerr        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:41.9  7:00 
   33   29 Emerson Feltz      9    Germantown           21:58.5  7:05 
   34   30 Trenten Esser      9    Indian Trail Academy 21:58.8  7:05 
   35      John Eash-Scott    9    Wauwatosa East       21:59.4  7:05 
   36   31 Oliver Riordan     9    Nicolet              22:14.7  7:10 
   37      Payton Dexter      9    Waukesha West        22:18.3  7:11 
   38   32 Josh Woerner       9    Slinger              22:25.3  7:13 
   39   33 Sam Siebold        9    Arrowhead            22:26.1  7:14 
   40      Hayden Filen       9    Kaukauna             22:28.3  7:14 
   41   34 Tyler Ryan Reinder 9    Arrowhead            22:32.6  7:16 
   42   35 Conner Posten      9    Wisconsin Lutheran   22:34.7  7:17 
   43   36 Ethan Groth        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   22:36.7  7:17 
   44   37 Samuel Merrill     9    West Bend East       22:39.3  7:18 
   45      Liam Krause        9    Wauwatosa West       22:44.0  7:20 
   46      Charlie Pease      9    Pewaukee             22:49.3  7:21 
   47      Kai Bruner         9    West Allis  Hale     22:49.9  7:21 
   48   38 Milo Meyer         9    University School of 22:58.7  7:24 
   49   39 Alexander Krasotin 9    West Bend East       22:59.0  7:24 
   50   40 Evan Rankin        9    Appleton East        23:10.6  7:28 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Boys Freshman
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   41 Alexander Spartz   9    West Bend East       23:16.0  7:30 
   52   42 Jacob Sutton       9    West Bend East       23:18.9  7:31 
   53   43 Camden Brittnacher 9    Arrowhead            23:19.4  7:31 
   54   44 Mason Marschman    9    Muskego              23:26.8  7:33 
   55   45 Tyler Goode        9    Nicolet              23:28.2  7:34 
   56   46 Aiden Schmidt      9    Appleton East        23:32.2  7:35 
   57   47 Brennen Saldivar   9    Muskego              23:33.5  7:35 
   58   48 Matthew Delagrange 9    Indian Trail Academy 23:37.0  7:37 
   59   49 Nolan Feucht       9    Slinger              23:41.9  7:38 
   60   50 Tyler Oertel       9    Germantown           23:46.1  7:39 
   61   51 Mrudul Viradia     9    Germantown           23:46.7  7:40 
   62   52 Jonas Zhang        12   Arrowhead            23:47.1  7:40 
   63      Louis Schauer      9    Wauwatosa West       24:11.1  7:48 
   64      Julian Biemann     9    Wauwatosa East       24:14.4  7:49 
   65   53 Jack Miller        9    West Bend East       24:16.2  7:49 
   66      Nolan Smith        9    Menomonee Falls      24:21.6  7:51 
   67   54 Joe Breuer         9    Slinger              24:26.6  7:53 
   68   55 Mason Schultz      9    Slinger              24:26.6  7:53 
   69   56 Brayden Ebli       9    Germantown           24:31.7  7:54 
   70   57 Evan Wells         9    Appleton East        24:38.2  7:56 
   71   58 Matthew Freeman    9    University School of 24:38.8  7:56 
   72   59 Harrison Pack      9    Arrowhead            24:40.3  7:57 
   73      Kase Furguson      9    Arrowhead            24:45.1  7:58 
   74      Gavin Ferrier      9    Kaukauna             24:45.7  7:59 
   75   60 Leo Griesemer      9    Slinger              24:58.7  8:03 
   76   61 Keegan McKillip    9    Slinger              25:04.1  8:05 
   77   62 Rylan Alft         9    West Bend East       25:30.0  8:13 
   78   63 McKale Krueger     9    Appleton East        25:32.6  8:14 
   79   64 Nathanael Meinhard 9    Nicolet              25:54.6  8:21 
   80   65 Karthik Ramanujam  9    University School of 25:55.6  8:21 
   81      Nate Seif          9    Wauwatosa West       25:57.0  8:22 
   82      Bryson Browne      9    Menomonee Falls      25:58.6  8:22 
   83      Elijah Sayeg       9    West Allis  Hale     26:03.2  8:24 
   84      Owen Xiao          9    Wauwatosa West       26:04.2  8:24 
   85      Anirudh Warrier    9    Arrowhead            26:06.1  8:25 
   86      Andrew Reineck     9    Germantown           26:06.3  8:25 
   87   66 Luke Pokwinski     9    Appleton East        26:20.1  8:29 
   88      Ellis Young        9    Wauwatosa East       27:07.9  8:44 
   89   67 Jack Bartel        9    Appleton East        27:08.7  8:45 
   90      Quinn Fitzsimmons  9    Wauwatosa East       27:44.7  8:56 
   91   68 Warren Weber       9    West Bend East       28:01.5  9:02 
   92   69 Logan Krueger      9    Nicolet              28:04.6  9:03 
   93      Nolan Miller       9    Whitnall             29:00.8  9:21 
   94      Dominic Vasta      9    Whitnall             29:21.9  9:28 
   95   70 Chase Fellhoffer   9    Appleton East        29:24.8  9:28 
   96   71 Neil Sachdev       9    University School of 29:25.7  9:29 
   97      Elias Argyres      9    Whitnall             29:50.8  9:37 
   98      Alex Loff          9    Slinger              30:05.7  9:42 
   99   72 Karl Hoffmeister-  9    University School of 31:07.8 10:02 
  100   73 Jack Anderson      9    Appleton East        31:47.5 10:14 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Alexander Dayton   9    Germantown           32:45.0 10:33 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


